Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2024/2689(DEA)

Social legislation relating to road transport activities

Subject

3.20.05 Road transport: passengers and freight
3.20.06 Transport regulations, road safety, roadworthiness tests, driving

licence

3.20.10 Transport undertakings, transport industry employees
4.15.03 Arrangement of working time, work schedules
4.15.04 Workforce, occupational mobility, job conversion, working conditions

Key events
14/03/2024

14/03/2024

10/04/2024

10/04/2024

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Referral to associated committees
announced in Parliament

Awaiting committee decision

C(2024)01623


https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2024)01623

